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  ΙΣ3 = 102.77 τ.μ.

ΥΔΡΟΣΤΑΣΙΟ

0.6

0.6

0.6

0.6

0.3

2

3.03

sky light sky light



1

2

3

4

1
.
3
0

(AMEA)
ΠΛΑΤΦΟΡΜΑ

0.90

sky light

Αγωγός τεχνικών συστημάτων

B2

B1

Δ1

Δ7
ΥΠΝΟΔΩΜΑΤΙΟ

ΚΑΘΙΣΤΙΚΟ 

O
VEN

FRIDGE

Α1

Α6

Α5  

A7

ΚΟΙΝ/ΣΤΟΣ
ΑΝΕΛ/ΡΑΣ

Ρίχτι        = 2,9600 / 16 = 0,1850 μ.
Πάτημα  = 3,7422 / 15 = 0,2495 μ.

151413

3 2 1

16

Αγωγός τεχνικών συστημάτων

sky light

ΙΔΙΩΤΙΚΟΣ
ΑΝΕΛ/ΡΑΣ

1514131211109876543
2

1

16

Είσοδος
 Ιδιοκτησίας

ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΤΙΚΗ

ΔΕΞΑΜΕΝΗ

Π3

+0.00

2

ΒΕΣΤΙΑΡΙΟ

wc

3.
11

1.8 3.15

3.
23

1.
8

1.2

8.47

2.
05

7.
43

1

2

3

4

  ΙΣ3 = 115.55 τ.μ.
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  ΙΣ3 = 96.00 τ.μ.
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